Video | EX36N Corner-mount No-grip Camera
EX36N Corner-mount No-grip Camera
u No-Grip anchor-free design for maximum safety
u Vandal-resistant housing with flush corner mount fit
u Views an entire small room, including directly
beneath
u 940 nm illuminator for covert night vision to 9 m

68 dB +/-3 dB
Microphone Output 3.2 Vpp / 750 Ohm; bare leads
Ordering information
EX36MNX802W‑N Corner-mount Camera
1/3 in. extended day/night, 540/540 TVL, 850 nm IR,
NTSC
Order number EX36MNX802W-N
EX36MNX802W‑P Corner-mount Camera
1/3 in. extended day/night, 540/540 TVL, 850 nm IR,
PAL
Order number EX36MNX802W-P
EX36MNX902W‑N Corner-mount Camera
1/3 in. extended day/night, 540/540 TVL, 940 nm IR,
NTSC
Order number EX36MNX902W-N
EX36MNX902W-P Corner-mount Camera
1/3 in. extended day/night, 540/540 TVL, 940 nm IR,
PAL
Order number EX36MNX902W-P
EX36MNX802WM‑N Corner-mount No-grip Camera
1/3 in. extended day/night, 540/540TVL, 850 nm IR,
NTSC, microphone
Order number EX36MNX802WM-N
EX36MNX802WM‑P Corner-mount No-grip Camera
1/3 in. extended day/night, 540/540TVL, 850 nm IR,
PAL, microphone
Order number EX36MNX802WM-P
EX36MNX902WM-N Corner-mount No-grip Camera
1/3 in. extended day/night, 540/540TVL, 940 nm IR,
NTSC, microphone
Order number EX36MNX902WM-N
EX36MNX902WM‑P Corner-mount No-grip Camera
1/3 in. extended day/night, 540/540TVL, 940 nm IR,
PAL, microphone
Order number EX36MNX902WM-P
2 | EX36N Corner-mount No-grip Camera
Accessories
UPA-2430-60 Power Supply
120 VAC, 60 Hz, 24 VAC, 30 VA Out